Concrete Cooling System
√  Quick installation
√  Modular Design: Ice Storage, Ice Plant, Chiller
√  Service Center in Daman,
                Dubai, Indonesia, Thailand, Mexico
√  Extremely quick to install,
           reducing times and costs of installation
√  Best ice production qulity, power efficiency

Condensation type:
Water tower cooling
Air cooling
Evaporative Cooling
Ice Plant Type:
Flake ice plant
Tube ice plant
Plate ice plant
Electrical accessories:
Prearrangement for supervision system
Non-Containerized:
Modular chiller - non containerized
Modular ice plant - non containerized
Model naming (complete model code should be noted in the order)
Ice Plant:
TJ-FIP100:   ThermoJinn Flake Ice Plant, 100T/day.
Ice Storage:
TJ-AIS 40: Auto Ice Storage 40ton capacity.
Ice Delivery - Screw type:
TJS-15:  ThermoJinn Screw type delivery, capacity: 15t/hour
Ice Weighting System:
PWT400: Pneumatic Weighing hopper, capacity: 400kg/time
Chiller:
TJ-ICW/CW: ThermoJinn
                            Ice Cooling Water
                            Chiller System

Power
(kw)
TJS-10 10 15 5.5
TJS-15 15 15 7.5
TJS-20 20 12 7.5
Ice Weighing Hopper - Pneumatic type
Model
Capacity
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
PWT200 200 800 720 1300
PWT250 250 800 800 1400
PWT300 300 800 800 1600
PWT350 350 850 800 1700
PWT400 400 900 800 1800
PWT450 450 1000 800 1800
PWT500 500 1000 800 1980
Note: “*” means supplied by customer
滚滚长江东逝水
Model Unit
TJ-

Running Power kw 27.6 52.9  78.1  97.3  132.6  157.4
System COP kw/kw 3.99 4.13 3.87 4.14 3.68 4.15
Container  ft 20 20 40 40 40 40
Chilled water tank *  m³ 20 40 60 80 100 100
*
Model Daily Cap
(t/d)
Ref.Cap.
(kw)
Inst.Power
(kw)
Cons.Power
(kw)
Cons.Water
(ltr/hr)
TJ-FIP10 10 63 35 31 416
TJ-FIP15 15 90 52 45 624
TJ-FIP20 20 113 63 55 832
TJ-FIP25 25 142 79 69 1040
TJ-FIP30 30 164 91 79 1248
TJ-FIP40 40 221 123 108 1664
TJ-FIP50 50 285 159 139 2080
TJ-FIP60 60 323 180 158 2496
TJ-FIP80 80 442 246 216 3328
TJ-FIP100 100 556 309 272 4160
 Note: Above data is based on 380v/3ph/60hz, R404a, with water inlet temp <25℃
Model Ice Strorage
Capacity(ton) Type Length